
All Saints of North America 

Antiochian Orthodox Christian Church 

Bible Study Syllabus – Spring 2026 

The Book of Exodus 

 

 
Week 1: Wednesday, January 14 

• Exodus 1-4 

 

Week 2: Wednesday, January 21 

• Exodus 5-8 

 

Week 3: Wednesday, January 28 

• Exodus 9-12 

 

Week 4: Wednesday, February 4 

• Exodus 13-16 

 

Week 5: Wednesday, February 11 

• Exodus 17-20 

 

Week 6: Wednesday, February 18 

• Exodus 21-24 

 

At this point in time, we break for the 

entire period of Great Lent.  Class 

will resume on Wednesday, April 29 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week 7: Wednesday, April 29 

• Exodus 25-28 

 

Week 8: Wednesday, May 6 

• Vesperal Divine Liturgy for St. 

Alexis Toth (American Saint) 

 

Week 9: Friday, May 13 

• Exodus 29-32 

 

Week 9: Friday, May 20 

• Exodus 33-36 

 

Week 10: Friday, May 27 

• Exodus 37-40 

This class will be a more interactive class than previous Bible studies as it will 

require active participation from all attendees.  All students will read the assigned 

chapters.  Each week, a random person will be assigned a single chapter to prepare 

for the next week.  One student will prepare a short look at his/her assigned chapter 

answering the questions: 1) What is the narrative?  2) Who is involved?  3) Are 

there any “types” in the reading?  4) Any other details that bear discussing or that 

the reader wants to question.  Each person will then present their “report’ to the 

class for discussion.   


